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When What

Fri, Aug 16, 2024  USC: Faculty Reporting Date

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  USC: New Student Convocation

Tue, Aug 20, 2024  USC: Fall Classes Begin

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  USC: Last day to change/drop a course without a grade 
of "W" being recorded (Part of Term 30)

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  USC: Labor Day Holiday (no classes)

Mon, Sep 16, 2024  USC: Last day to apply for December graduation

Thu, Oct 17 - Fri, Oct 18, 2024  USC: Fall Break (no classes)

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  USC: General Election Day (no classes)

Wed, Nov 6, 2024  USC: Last day to drop a course or withdraw without a 
grade of "WF" being recorded (Part of Term 30)

Sun, Nov 24 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  USC: Thanksgiving Recess (no classes)

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  USC: Last Day of Fall Classes

Sat, Dec 7, 2024  USC: Reading Day

Mon, Dec 9 - Mon, Dec 16, 2024  USC: Final Examinations (includes exams on Satur-
day)

Mon, Dec 16, 2024  USC: Commencement Exercises in Columbia

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  USC: Spring Classes Begin

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  USC: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Service Day (no class-
es)

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  USC: Last day to change/drop a course without a grade 
of "W" being recorded (Part of Term 30)

Sun, Mar 9 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  USC: Spring Break (no classes)

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  USC: Last day to drop a course or withdraw without a 
grade of "WF" being recorded (Part of Term 30)

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  USC: Last day to apply for May graduation

Thu, Apr 17, 2025  USC: Awards Day

Mon, Apr 28, 2025  USC: Last Day of Spring Classes

Tue, Apr 29, 2025  USC: Reading Day

Wed, Apr 30 - Wed, May 7, 2025  USC: Final Examinations (includes exams on Satur-
day)
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Fri, May 9 - Sat, May 10, 2025  USC: Commencement Exercises

Mon, May 26, 2025  USC: Memorial Day Holiday (no classes)

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  USC: Independence Day Holiday (no classes)

Tue, Jul 15, 2025  USC: Last day to apply for Summer graduation

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  USC: Summer Graduation
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